Marketing Displays
Marketing Displays
96
Schaukästen
Notice Boards
Schaukästen sind ein hervorragendes Pro-
dukt, um Aushänge, Informationen, Be-
kanntmachungen und natürlich Poster und

sible on request.
Product features:
   Weatherproof
   Front glass 4mm ESG glass
   Anodized aluminum frame
up to 6xA6: 45mm x 38mm (W x D)
from 8xA4 to 18xA4: 55mm x 50mm (W x D)
from 21xA4: 65mm x 67mm (W x D)
   Backboard of galvanized and powder coat-
ed steel in white, magnetic
   Door can be tilted up to 90 ° with 1 or 2
locks (depending on the size) and gas pres-
sure springs (from 21 A4)
Art.-Nr. Aufnahme Sichtfläche mm Abmessungen mm Schloss
Art. No. Capacity Visible Area mm External Dimensions mm Lock
NB1.250.340 1 A4 250 x 340 328 x 418 1
NB1.250.660 2 A4 250 x 660 328 x 738 1
NB1.250.980 3 A4 250 x 980 328 x 1058 1
NB1.480.340 2 A4 480 x 340 558 x 418 1
NB1.480.660 4 A4 480 x 660 558 x 738 1
NB1.480.980 6 A4 480 x 980 558 x 1058 1
NB1.710.340 3 A4 710 x 340 788 x 418 2
NB1.710.660 6 A4 710 x 660 788 x 738 2
NB3.680.940 9 A4 680 x 940 790 x 1050 2
NB3.900.640 8 A4 900 x 640 1010 x 750 2
NB3.880.940 12 A4 880 x 940 990 x 1050 2
NB3.1120.640 10 A4 1120 x 640 1230 x 750 2
NB3.1340.940 18 A4 1340 x 940 1450 x 1050 2
NB5.1570.920 21 A4 1570 x 920 1700 x 1050 2
NB5.1760.920 24 A4 1760 x 920 1890 x 1050 2
NB5.1980.920 27 A4 1980 x 920 2110 x 1050 2
Standpfosten und Montageplatten

request.
Product features:
   Weatherproof
   Front glass 4mm ESG glass
   Anodized aluminum frame
up to 6xA6: 45mm x 38mm (W x D)
from 8xA4 to 18xA4: 55mm x 50mm (W x D)
from 21xA4: 65mm x 67mm (W x D)
   Backboard of galvanized and powder coat-
ed steel in white, magnetic
   Door can be tilted up to 90 ° with 1 or 2
locks (depending on the size) and gas pres-
sure springs (from 21 A4)
Art.-Nr. Aufnahme Sichtfläche mm Abmessungen mm Schloss
Art. No. Capacity Visible Area mm External Dimensions mm Lock
NB2.250.340 1 A4 250 x 340 328 x 418 1
NB2.250.660 2 A4 250 x 660 328 x 738 1
NB2.250.980 3 A4 250 x 980 328 x 1058 1
NB2.480.340 2 A4 480 x 340 558 x 418 1
NB2.480.660 4 A4 480 x 660 558 x 738 1
NB2.480.980 6 A4 480 x 980 558 x 1058 1
NB2.710.340 3 A4 710 x 340 788 x 418 2
NB2.710.660 6 A4 710 x 660 788 x 738 2
NB4.680.940 9 A4 680 x 940 790 x 1050 2
NB4.900.640 8 A4 900 x 640 1010 x 750 2
NB4.880.940 12 A4 880 x 940 990 x 1050 2
NB4.1120.640 10 A4 1120 x 640 1230 x 750 2
NB4.1340.940 18 A4 1340 x 940 1450 x 1050 2
NB6.1570.920 21 A4 1570 x 920 1700 x 1050 2
NB6.1760.920 24 A4 1760 x 920 1890 x 1050 2
NB6.1980.920 27 A4 1980 x 920 2110 x 1050 2
99